

Recovery Rally Sponsorship

\$5,000 Diamond Sponsor

- Premier sponsor recognition and logo placement on all promotional materials
- Premier sponsor logo placement in the event program booklet
- Company logo and company name in all emails, social media, press releases
- Company logo on all Rally T-Shirts
- Free booth space (for pop up and table provided by your company)
- Premium booth location and banner placement (provided by your company)
- 15-20 minutes of mic time to discuss your mission and value statement
- 10 Free T-Shirts

\$2,500 Platinum Sponsor

- Prominent sponsor recognition and logo placement on all promotional materials
- Prominent sponsor logo placement in the event program booklet
- Company logo and company name in select emails, social media, press releases
- Free booth space (for pop up and table provided by your company)
- Prominent booth location and banner placement (provided by your company)
- 10-15 minutes of mic time to discuss your mission and value statement
- 5 Free T-Shirts

\$1000 Gold Sponsor

- Prominent sponsor recognition and logo placement on all promotional materials
- Prominent sponsor logo placement in the event program booklet
- Company logo and company name in select emails, social media, press releases
- Free booth space (for pop up and table provided by your company)
- Prominent booth location and banner placement (provided by your company)
- On stage recognition by MC at event
- 2 Free T-Shirts

\$500 Silver Sponsor

- Sponsor recognition and logo placement on select promotional materials
- Sponsor logo in the event program booklet
- Company logo and company name in select emails, social media, press releases
- On stage recognition by MC at event
- 2 Free T-Shirts

\$250 Bronze Sponsor

- Sponsor logo in the event program booklet
- Company logo and company name in select emails, social media, press releases
- On stage recognition by MC at event
- 2 Free T-Shirts

Checks to be made payable to: Archways

Memo: Recovery Rally

Please return your registration form and sponsorship pledge checks no later than: <u>August 15, 2023.</u>

Forms and checks can be mailed to the following address:

Archways

5 Prospect St.

Tilton NH 03276

You may still become a sponsor of this event even if you do not plan to attend.

If you have any further questions please contact

Glenn Mallon

gmallon@archwaysnh.org

603-520-1629